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SUPER SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST FHOo 2024/09/21 09:00 .
% & BAakEfE 9:00:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(9) B #E
1 9:02:13.734 57.389 29.027 28.362
2 9:03:10.237 56.503 28.637 27.866
3 9:04:06.937 56.700 28.701 27.999
4 9:05:03.380 56.443 28.468 27.975
5 9:05:59.589 56.209 28.440 27.769
6 9:06:56.021 56.432 28.357 28.075
7 9:07:52.033 56.012 28.174 27.838
8 9:08:48.335 56.302 28.358 27.944
9 9:09:44.648 56.313 28.391 27.922
10 9:10:41.296 56.648 28.423 28.225
11 9:11:37.566 56.270 28.433 27.837
12 9:12:34.251 56.685 28.713 27.972
13 9:13:30.370 56.119 28.268 27.851
(13) s TR
1 9:02:13.270 57.237 28.983 28.254
2 9:03:09.946 56.676 28.734 27.942
3 9:04:06.812 56.866 28.779 28.087
4 9:05:03.708 56.896 28.832 28.064
5 9:06:00.000 56.292 28.396 27.896
6 9:06:56.232 56.232 28.225 28.007
7 9:07:52.874 56.642 28.358 28.284
8 9:08:49.935 57.061 28.844 28.217
9 9:09:46.172 56.237 28.466 27.771
10 9:10:42.403 56.231 28.305 27.926
EEIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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